� Advanced Solutions For Sensing Technology
 SPX503 series compact tuning fork level switch
WORKING PRINCIPLE
The tuning fork liquid level switch works by vibrating the tuning fork at a certain resonant frequency through a pair of piezoelectric
crystals mounted on the tuning fork base. When the tuning fork of the tuning fork liquid level switch is in contact with the
measured medium, the frequency and amplitude of the tuning fork will change. These changes of the tuning fork liquid level
switch are measured by the intelligent circuit, processed and converted into a switching signal.
SPECIFICATION

� Advanced Solutions For Sensing Technology
ORDER GUIDE
SPX503 Tuning fork liquid level switch
CODE Tuning fork type
A Ordinary type
B High temperature type
C Hygienic type
D Anticorrosive type
CODE Insertion depth
1 40m (standard)
2 Pole type extension 40-1000 optional
3 Cable type extended split 1-100m optional
CODE Voltage
D 24V DC ±10%
CODE Material
1 304(standard)
2 316
3 Other customized
CODE Process connection
G G1 "thread (standard)
T 1 "NPT thread
F
Flange installation (flange specification and standard shall be
indicated)
C Other customization
CODE Other parameters
A Normal tempeature_° C
B Normal pressure_Kpa
C Protection level IP66
D Flameproof level ExdIICT6
E Maximum temperature _° C
F Maximum pressure Kpa or Mpa
G Other requirements
SPX503 A 1 D 1 G AB Order example
CHENGDU SENTEC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.    Tel:+86 2860253688    E-mail: info@cdsentec.com    www.cdsentec.com
© ChengDu Sentec Technology Co., Ltd. Information is deemed correct at issue and subject to change without prior notice. 2019.doc